Development Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Duration Paper #

Dr Abdelkader Lebdioui

Paper Name

Location

Fri

Wed

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

02-May

11-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

26-Jun

09:30

15:00

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

48 hours

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A19057P1

Al11469B1

A11416P1

A12253P1

A12252P1

A17975B1

International Human Rights and Refugee Law I

Introduction to Latin American Economies

Development Economics

Poverty and Human Development

Gender and Development

Dispossession and Displacement in the Modern Middle East

Page 1of 1

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Online



