## **Development Studies**

## **DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY**

**Trinity Term 2025** 

Chair of Examiners: Dr Abdelkader Lebdioui

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Fri	02-May	09:30	03:00	A19057P1	International Human Rights and Refugee Law II	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	11-Jun	15:00	48 hours	A11469B1	Introduction to Latin American Economies	Online
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11416P1	Development Economics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12253P1	Poverty and Human Development	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12252P1	Gender and Development	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17975B1	Dispossession and Displacement in the Modern Middle East	Online